CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO DO TAU

Competéncia: Janeiro / 2019 - Normal

Codigo Cargo
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VEREADOR

VEREADOR PRESIDENTE

CONTROLADOR INTERNO

SECRETARIO EXECUTIVO

AUXILIAR ADMINISTRATIVO

VIGIA

CHEFE DE SESSAO

AUXILIAR DE SERVICOS GERAIS

ASSESSOR LEGISLATIVO

Layout Transparéncia
www.layoutsistemas.com.br
Fone: (85) 3256-1414

Salario

4895,08

6798,72

2655,75

2868,21

998,00

988,00

998,00

998,00

2124,60



